Hygiene Solutions
Product Catalogue
2 REDUCING RISK, ENHANCING DIGNITY
GV RTEX
Reducing Risk, Enhancing Dignity.
Transforming the standards within healthcare environments across
the globe through innovation and manufacturing excellence.
Vernacare has revolutionised the experience of patients and

cleansing for patients’ hands and face, helping to keep
skin feeling clean and refreshed.
Type Code Wipe size Pack Qty Case Qty
Supersoft RSC777 24 x 22cm 50 24
Standard RSC774N 30 x 22cm 50 35
Bucket WI030 27 x 26cm 150 4
Conti® Supersoft (RSC777) is paediatrician approved.
Suitable for use on babies over 3 months.
20 REDUCING RISK, ENHANCING DIGNITY
Conti® So Soft
Provides highly effective cleansing using a heavier material
with added cotton creating a wipe that is soft yet durable, ideal
for use on sensitive skin on fragile and sensitive skin.Material:
Polypropylene/Viscose/Cotton Weight: Heavy
Code Wipe size Pack Qty Case Qty
CPV110N* 32 x 27cm 100 20
CPV110 32 x 28cm 100 20
*NPC Code VJT080
20
Conti® Standard Plus
Provides the same value and softness as Conti® Standard but
thicker and stronger material for increased durability and
performance. Material: Polypropylene. Weight: Medium.
Code Wipe size Pack Qty Case Qty
CPL110N* 32 x 22cm 100 36
CPL110 32 x 28cm 100 36
*NPC Code VJT497
36
Conti® Soft
Combines softness and absorbency with a more ‘textile’ feel.
Conti® Soft is ideal for everyday cleansing needs and soft
enough for use. Materal: Polypropylene/Viscose. Weight
Medium
Code Wipe size Pack Qty Case Qty
CSW110 32 x 28cm 100 32
32
Conti® CottonSoft
Is a cotton-enriched material providing strength and softness.
The heavy weight wipe is ideal for effective cleansing of heavily
soiled skin. Material:Polypropylene/Cotton. Weight: Heavy.
Code Wipe size Pack Qty Case Qty
CCW010 26 x 18cm 100 24
CCW100N* 26 x 22cm 100 24
CCW110 32 x 28cm 100 20
*NPC Code VJT050
Dry wipes
Conti®  provides a comprehensive and versatile range of dry wipes, specifically
designed for everyday cleansing, bed bathing and continence care.
Conti® SuperSoft
Is the ultimate wipe for softness and absorbency. Its softness
makes it ideal for cleansing all areas of the body, fragile and
sensitive skin. Material: Viscose/Polyester. Weight: Heavy.
Code Wipe size Pack Qty Case Qty
CXW110 30 x 30cm 100 16
16
Shower chair